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DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
FACTORY TESTED (PS-UNI)

Brand Model Part Number Type
Dimming 

Range

Lutron

Diva DVLV-600P-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.2%

Diva DVELV-300P-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.2%

Diva DVCL-153P-XX Phase Control 100% - 0%

Diva DVSTV 0-10V Control 100% - 0%

Skylark SLV-600P-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.1%

Skylark SELV-300P Phase Control 100% - 0%

Maestro MAELV-600 Phase Control 100% - 0%

Maestro MACL-153M Phase Control 100% - 0.2%

Nova T NTELV-600 Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

Nova T NTLV-600-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.1%

Nova T NTSTV-DV 0-10V Control 100% - 0%

Leviton

Renoir II AWSMT-MAW Phase Control 100% - 0%

Decora DSL06 Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

IllumaTech IPE04-1LZ Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

IllumaTech IP710-LFZ 0-10V Control 100% - 0.2%

Crestron
Cameo CLW-DIMEX-P Phase Control 100% - 0.1%

Cameo CLW-DIMFLVEX-P 0-10V Control 100% - 0.1%

Legrand

Radiant WWRL50 Phase Control 100% - 0%

Radiant RH4FBL3PW 0-10V Control 100% - 0%

Pass and Seymour WSCL450 Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

Adorne ADTP703TU Phase Control 100% - 0%

Dimming Chart
Factory Tested

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
PS-010V Power Supplies

Manufacturer Type
Recommended Dimming 

Curve

Busch-Jaeger 2112U -101 Logarithmic

Jung 240-10 Logarithmic

Leviton Lighting Controls IllumaTech - IP710-DLX Logarithmic

Lightolier Controls ZP600FAM120 Logarithmic

Lutron Electronics
Nova T - NTFTV Diva - DVTV,
Diva - NFTV

Linear

Merten 5729 Logarithmic

Pass & Seymour CD4FB-W Logarithmic

The Watt Stopper DCLV1 Logarithmic

Sensor Switch nIO EZ Linear

Synergy ISD BC Logarithmic

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
PS-010V Power Supplies

Manufacturer Type
Recommended Dimming 

Curve

Lutron Electronics
GraphicEye - GRX-TVI w GRX3503, 
Energy Savr Node - QSN -4T16-S, 
TVM2 Module

Linear

Crestron

“GLX-DIMFLV8, GLXP-DIMFLV8, 
GLPAC-DIMFLV4-*, GLPAC-DIMFLV8-*, 
GLPP-DIMFLVEX-PM, 
GLPP-1DIMFLV2EX-PM,
GLPP-1DIMFLV3EX-PM, DIN-AO8, 
DIN-4DIMFLV4, CLS-EXP-DIMFLV, 
CLCI-1DIMFLV2EX"

Logarithmic

ABB SD/S 2.16.1 Logarithmic

CONTROL SYSTEM COMPATIBILITY LIST
FACTORY TESTED (PS-UNI WTIH CUSTOM DIMMING CURVE)

Brand Model Part Number Type
Dimming 

Range

Lutron

Homeworks

LQSE-4T5-120-D 0-10V Control 100% - 0%

LQSE-4A5-120-D Phase Control 100% - 0%

HRST-PRO-N-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.4%

HQRD-6ND-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.4%

HQRD-10D-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

HQRD-10ND-XX Phase Control 100% - 0%

HQRD-PRO-XX Phase Control 100% - 0%

Athena

A-WN-D01 0-10V Control 100% - 0%

ARST-PRO-N Phase Control 100% - 0.4%

QSN-4A5-D Phase Control 100% - 0.2%

QSN-4A5-S Phase Control 100% - 0.2%

RadioRA3

RRST-PRO-N-(XX) Phase Control 100% - 0.4%

RRD-6ND-XX 600 Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

RRD-10D-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

RRD-10ND-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.2%

RRD-PRO-XX Phase Control 100% - 0.4%

Caseta

PD-5NE Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

PD-6WCL Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

PD-10NXD Phase Control 100% - 0.3%

DVRF-5NE Phase Control 100% - 0.2%

Vive MRF2S-6ELV120 Phase Control 100% - 0.3%



page 2 of 2 www.luminii.com tel: 224-333-6033REV0.4 11172025

Dimming Chart
Factory Tested

Notes

DMX power supplies, applicable only using DMX dimming protocol.
0–10V & VintageDim® /Tunable White power supplies, applicable only using 0–10V dimming protocol.

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
PS-PH-D-96-24-WD (DISCONTINUED)

Brand Model Part Number Type Dimming Range Notes

Lutron

Diva DVLV-600P-XX Phase Control 100% - 1.7%

Diva DVELV-300P-XX Phase Control 100% - 1.6% Slight buzzing at low end

Diva DVCL-153P-XX Phase Control 100% - 0%

Skylark SLV-600P-XX Phase Control 100% - 1.8% Slight buzzing at low end

Skylark SELV-300P Phase Control 100% - 1.8% Slight buzzing at low end

Maestro MALV-600 Phase Control 100% - 1.5%

Maestro MAELV-600 Phase Control 100% - 1.9%

Nova T NTELV-600 Phase Control 100% - 1.6%

Nova T NTLV-600-XX Phase Control 100% - 1.9%

Leviton

Renoir II AWSMT-MAW Phase Control 100% - 0% Slight buzzing at low end

DECORA DSL06 Phase Control 100% - 1.8%

ILLUMATECH IPE04-1LZ Phase Control 100% - 0%

Crestron CAMEO CLW -DIMEX-P Phase Control 100% - 0% Slight buzzing at low end

Legrand

Radiant WWRL50 Phase Control 100% - 1.7%

Pass and Seymour WSCL450 Phase Control 100% - 0%

Adorne ADTP703TU Phase Control 100% - 0%

*Tested with LLWD68

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
PS120/240/277-ELV-IG

Brand Model Dimming Range Notes

Lutron
Lutron DIVA

DVEL-300P-XX
100% - 3%

Good, very minor 
buzzing

Leviton 

Leviton

IPI06-1LZ
100% - 4%

Good, not dimmed 
all the way

Leviton

AWSMT-EAW ELV
100% - 1%

Good, very minor 
buzzing

DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
CLAREO WALL, EXPLORER, AND MCOVE RECTANGLE (INTELV)

Brand Model Dimming Range Notes

Lutron 

Maestro

MAELV-600
100% - 0.3% Phase Control

Diva

DVELV-300P-XX
100% - 0.7% Phase Control

Diva

SELV-300P
100% - 0.3% Phase Control

Nova

NTELV-600
100% - 0.7% Phase Control


